

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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 9 41 19 Sokolov Tsvetan14 40 4 De Souza Wallace

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

26 73 Total Team
7 24 19 Sokolov Tsvetan
7 14 8 Skrimov Todor
6 15 17 Penchev Nikolay
8 51 Total Team
4 17 14 Todorov Teodor
2 10 19 Sokolov Tsvetan
1 4 3 Zhekov Andrey
2 59 Total Team
1 3 7 Gradinarov Miroslav
1 8 8 Skrimov Todor

21 Total Team
57 183 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 78 Total Team
11 22 4 De Souza Wallace
11 21 10 Lucarelli Santos De Souza
6 8 16 Saatkamp Lucas
9 54 Total Team
3 15 5 Dos Santos Jr. Sidnei
2 16 16 Saatkamp Lucas
1 4 6 Vissotto Neves Leandro
5 73 Total Team
2 12 4 De Souza Wallace
1 9 20 Vieira De Oliveira Raphael
1 10 10 Lucarelli Santos De Souza

20 Total Team
75 205 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BUL • Bulgaria 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Zhekov Andrey
4 Bozhilov Martin
5 Gotsev Svetoslav
6 Milushev Danail
7 Gradinarov Miroslav
8 Skrimov Todor
9 Dimitrov Dobromir

13 Salparov TeodorL
14 Todorov Teodor
15 Aleksiev Todor
17 Penchev Nikolay
19 Sokolov Tsvetan

  


  
 
 
  

L L L
  
 

  
  

1

4

1
8

7

6
9

Coach:
Assistant:

Plamen Konstantinov (BUL)
Alessandro Piroli (ITA)

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rezende Bruno Mossa
3 Carbonera Eder
4 De Souza Wallace
5 Dos Santos Jr. Sidnei
6 Vissotto Neves Leandro
8 Endres Murilo

10 Lucarelli Santos De Souza Ricardo
11 Silva Felipe LourençoL
12 Fonteles Luiz Felipe Marques
16 Saatkamp Lucas
19 Da Silva Pedreira Junior MarioL
20 Vieira De Oliveira Raphael

  

  
  
  
  
  
L L L


  
L L L
  

1

14
8
4
5

13

9

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Bernardo Rezende (BRA)
Roberley Leonaldo (BRA)

Referees: SHAHMIRI Mohammad (IRI) & MOKRY Juraj (SVK)

BRA
BUL 0

3 25
15

25
21

25
21

75
57

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:29 1:19

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

63 3'00010.09.2014
KATOWICE
SPODEK

Match duration:  Start: 16:40  End: 18:12  Total: 1:32
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World Championship 2014
Pool F


